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10
11
12
13

15
16

Licencia

CP02285468
CP02093633
CP02077873
CP09461552
CP14044213
CP06164572
CP06240115
CP02114482
CP05398896
CP02265728
CP02113955
CP00201215
CP06817361
CP02070492
CP17397418
CP05137603

PRIMERA CATEGORIA CABALLEROS

Nombre

VALLE LOPERA, MANUEL
COLOGAN GOWEN, TOMAS
COLOGAN SORIANO, GASPAR
JULVEZ LOPEZ, EDUARDO JESUS
JIMENEZ GRANDE, ALEJANDRO
BAGGLEY , THOMAS SPIERS
D"ALESSIO, SANDRO

GONZALEZ PADILLA, NORBERTO
CARBALLO DIAZ, JOSE MARCOS
ROYO AMADOR, JOSE MIGUEL
BANARES PEDRAJAS, ALVARO
OROZCO GARCIA, JESUS
GOLDACRE SPENCER, DAMIAN
DIEZ FOLGUERAS, RAFAEL
GARCIA HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO
RIVERO DE LA CRUZ, SANTIAGO

Hex Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

80
70
90
8,70
3,40
6,8 0
50
6,50
60
560
10
8,10
1,40
930
9,20
4,6 0
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37
36
34
33
31
31
30
30
30
28
27
25
23
23
17

37
36
34
33
31
31
30
30
30
28
27
25
23
23
17



